MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2013-14)

Odd Semesters
For General For SC/ST
S. No. Head of Fees Category Students Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00 1000.00
2. Tuition Fee 17500.00 --
Total (A) 18500.00 1000.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 500.00 500.00
5. Computer/Internet 500.00 500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 150.00 150.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 500.00 500.00
Total (B) 4650.00 4650.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
Total (A+B+C+D) 23915.00 6415.00

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and SAARC

Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2013-14)

S. No. Head of Fees lg):g[fe;;n;zjtgli
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) UsS § 7000
' Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 3500
Total (A) 1000.00
US $ 7000/
US § 3500
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 500.00
5. Computer/Internet 500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 150.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 500.00
Total (B) 4650.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 6415.00
US $ 7000/
US § 3500

Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2014-15)

Odd Semesters
For General For SC/ST
8. No. Head of Fees Category Students | Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00 1000.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36000.00 1000.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4500.00 4500.00
4. Library & Book Bank 750.00 750.00
5. Computer/Internet 900.00 900.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 250.00 250.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 500.00 500.00
Total (B) 6900.00 6900.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 43665.00 8665.00

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and
SAARC Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2014-15)

S. No. Head of Fees ]()):g:e;nfggﬁ
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00
Tuition Fee (other than SAARC US $ 7000
2. Country)
Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US §$ 3500
1000.00 +
Total (A) US $ 7000/
US $ 3500
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 4500.00
4, Library & Book Bank 750.00
5. Computer/Internet 900.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 250.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 500.00
Total (B) 6900.00
C. Group Insurance *
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
8665.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 7000/
US § 3500

Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2015-16)

Odd Semesters
For General For SC/ST
5. No. Head of Fees Category Students Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00 1000.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36000.00 1000.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4500.00 4500.00
4, Library & Book Bank 750.00 750.00
5. Computer/Internet 900.00 900.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 250.00 250.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 500.00 500.00
Total (B) 6900.00 6900.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 43665.00 8665.00

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fees structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and SAARC
Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2015-16)

S. No. Head of Fees gggfzn;ggli
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1000.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000
) Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 4000
Total (A) 1000.00 +
US $ 8000/
US § 4000
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 4500.00
4, Library & Book Bank 750.00
5. Computer/Internet 900.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 250.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 500.00
Total (B) 6900.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 8665.00 +
US $ 8000/
US § 4000

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2016-17)

S. No. Odd Semester & Even Semester
Head of Fee OP/OBC PH/SC/ST
Income Income Income All
<1 Lac 1 Lac to 5 Lac Above 5 Lac
1. Tuition Fee per Semester 0 20,834.00 62500.00 0
INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters
S. No. Head of Fee For All Category Students
(in Rupees)
A. Admission Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
Total (A) 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
2. Development 5000.00
3. Library & Book Bank 1000.00
4, Computer/Internet 1000.00
5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
6. Students Welfare 750.00
7. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
8. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
9. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 10815.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1% installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide

MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited
through debit card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and SAARC Country
for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2016-17)

Odd Semesters

S. No. Head of Fee DASA & DASA
ICCR CIWG
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 --
' Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 4000 --
Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG) -- 62500.00
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 64000.00
US § 4000
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 5000.00 5000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1000.00 1000.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
10815.00+
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 73315.00
US § 4000

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



1.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2017-18)

Odd Semester & Even Semester

Note:

GENERAL/OBC SC/ST/PH
S. No. Head of Fee Most Economically Other Economically Income
backward students backward students Above 5 Lac All
(Income Below 1 Lac) (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)
1.~ | Tuition Fee per 0 20,834.00 62,500.00 0
Semester
INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters
S. No. Head of Fee For All Category Students
(in Rupees)
B. Admission Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
Total (A) 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
2. Development 5000.00
3. Library & Book Bank 1000.00
4, Computer/Internet 1000.00
5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
6. Students Welfare 750.00
7. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
8. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
9. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 10815.00

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal

installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration

process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and
SAARC Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

(Admitted in the academic session 2017-18)

S. Head of Fee Odd Semesters
No. DASA & ICCR DASA CWG
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 --
’ Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 4000 -
Tuition Fee (CIWG) US $ 8000 62500.00
1500.00 + 64000.00
Total (A) US $ 8000/
US $ 4000/
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 5000.00 5000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1000.00 1000.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
10815.00+ 73315.00
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/
US § 4000

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2"* installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



1.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. MEA (Welfare) students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2017-18)

S. No. Head of Fee Odd Semester
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 62500.00
Total (A) 64000.00
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 5000.00
4, Library & Book Bank 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1000.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Grant Total (A+B+C) 73315.00

Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT
ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



L.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee Structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2018-19)

Odd Semester & Even Semester

Note:

GENERAL/OBC SC/ST/PH
S. No. Head of Fee Most Economically Other Economically Income
backward students backward students Above 5 Lac All
(Income Below 1 Lac) (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)
I | Tuition Fee per 0 20,834.00 62,500.00 0
Semester
INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters
S. No. Head of Fee For All Category Students
(in Rupees)
A. Admission Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
Total (A) 1500.00
B. Institute Fee

2. Development 5000.00

3. Library & Book Bank 1000.00

4, Computer/Internet 1000.00

5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00

6. Students Welfare 750.00

7. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00

8. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00

C. Group Insurance

9. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00

Total (A+B+C) 10815.00

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal

installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration

process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. MEA (Welfare) students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2018-19)

S. No. Head of Fee Odd Semester
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 62500.00
Total (A) 64000.00
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 5000.00
4, Library & Book Bank 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1000.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
765.00
Grant Total (A+B+C) 73315.00

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide

MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited
through debit card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



L.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and
SAARC Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2018-19)

S Odd Semesters
No. Head of Fee DASA & DASA CIWG
) ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country)# | US $ 8000 -
’ Tuition Fee (SAARC Country)# US $ 4000 -
Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG)# -- 62500.00
1500.00 +
Total (A) | US $ 8000/ 64000.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 5000.00 5000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1000.00 1000.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total (B) 8550.00 8550.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
10815.00+
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 73315.00
US $ 4000

Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



1.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee Structure for B. Tech. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

Odd Semester & Even Semester

Note:

GENERAL/OBC SC/ST/PH
S. No. Head of Fee Most Economically Other Economically Income
backward students backward students Above 5 Lac All
(Income Below 1 Lac) (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)
1. | Tuition Fee per 0 20,834.00 62,500.00 0
Semester
INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters
S. No. Head of Fee For All Category Students
(in Rupees)
A. Admission Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
Total (A) 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
2. Development 4000.00
3. Library & Book Bank 1000.00
4, Computer/Internet 1500.00
5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
6. Students Welfare 750.00
7. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
8. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8050.00
C. Group Insurance

9. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 10315.00

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal

installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8™ November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration

process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.




1.

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee Structure for B. Arch. students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

0Odd Semester & Even Semester
GENERAL/OBC SC/ST/PH
S. No. Head of Fee Most Economically Other Economically Income
backward students backward students Above 5 Lac All
(Income Below 1 Lac) (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)
1.~ | Tuition Fee per 0 20,834.00 62,500.00 0
Semester
INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters
S. No. Head of Fee For All Category Students
(in Rupees)
A. Admission Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
Total (A) 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
2. Development 4000.00
3. Library & Book Bank 1000.00
4, Computer/Internet 1500.00
5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
6. Students Welfare 750.00
7. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
8. Examination 800.00
9. Professional Development 3000.00
Total (B) 11050.00
C. Group Insurance
10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 13315.00
Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal

installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration

process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech. MEA (Welfare) students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

S. No. Head of Fee 0Odd Semester
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 62500.00
Total (A) 64000.00
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 800.00
Total (B) 8050.00
C. Group Insurance
10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Grant Total (A+B+C) 72815.00

Note:

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT

ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit
card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B.Arch. MEA (Welfare) students for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

S. No. Head of Fee 0Odd Semester
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 62500.00
Total (A) 64000.00
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 4000.00
4, Library & Book Bank 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00
9. Examination 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00
Total (B) 11050.00
C. Group Insurance
11. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00
Total (C) 765.00
Grant Total (A+B+C) 75815.00

Note:

1. Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1% installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide

MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited
through debit card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Tech. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and

Note:

SAARC Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

S Odd Semesters
No.. Head of Fee DASA & DASA CIWG
ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country)# | US $ 8000 -
2. Tuition Fee (SAARC Country)# US § 4000 -
Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG)# -- 62500.00
1500.00 +
Total (A) | US $ 8000/ 64000.00
US § 4000
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1500.00 1500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total (B) 8050.00 8050.00
C. Group Insurance
10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
10315.00+
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 72815.00
US § 4000

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1% installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during registration
process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide

MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited
through debit card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for B. Arch. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and

Note:

SAARC Country for the year 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
(Admitted in the academic session 2019-20)

S Odd Semesters
No.. Head of Fee DASA & DASA CIWG
ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country)# | US $ 8000 -
’ Tuition Fee (SAARC Country)# US § 4000 -
Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG)# -- 62500.00
1500.00 +
Total (A) | US $ 8000/ 64000.00
US § 4000
B. Institute Fee
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1000.00 1000.00
5. Computer/Internet 1500.00 1500.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 0.00 0.00
7. Students Welfare 750.00 750.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 0.00 0.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00
Total (B) 11050.00 11050.00
C. Group Insurance
11. ‘ Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
13315.00+
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 75815.00
US § 4000

Amid COVID-19 the UG students are provided with option to deposit the tuition fee in two equal
installments out of which 1* installment is to be during with registration process and 2" installment
may be paid on or before 8" November 2020. However, they can also pay full fee during
registration process.

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide

MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited
through debit card, NEFT through ERP for bank loan etc.



